

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ARBA No. 36 of 2022

Steel Authority Of India Limited **Versus** M/s Summits Hygronics Pvt. Limited

02/11/2022	Shri Ankit Singhal, Counsel for the Appellant. Heard. Issue notice to the respondent, on payment of process fee, as per rules. Call for the records of the court below. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
Jyoti	